June 2019 Financial Statement

ROATAN

ANIMAL SUPPORT

Total Cash Donations

Expenses (Paypal Fees & Supplies)
Expenses (Veterinary & Animal Care)
Total Cash

Total Paypal Donations

Total Donations

Beginning balance June 1, 2019

Total Cash

$47.22

-$47.99
-$40.82
$1704.00
$9.41
$56.63

$1704.00

$1,682.22



