

## June 2019 Financial Statement

ITEM	TOTAL
Total Cash Donations	\$47.22
Expenses (Paypal Fees & Supplies)	-\$47.99
Expenses (Veterinary & Animal Care)	-\$40.82
Total Cash	\$1704.00
Total Paypal Donations	\$9.41
Total Donations	\$56.63
Beginning balance June 1, 2019	\$1704.00
Total Cash	
	\$1,682.22